Apellido(s)

ALEGRE ECHEANDIA
ALVAREZ PEREZ
AQUINO CABALLERO
Asencio Bazalar
ASPILCUETA RIVERA
BARRANTES ROJAS
BAUTISTA RONCAL
BAUTISTA TRUJILLO
BONIFACIO DIONICIO
CAMPOS SOLANO
Carrera Ramos
CASTILLO ROMERO
CASTRO COTRINA
CRUZ FELIX

DEXTRE COLONIA *
DUENAS ZAVALETA
FRANCIA JAVELIANO
GUILLERMO PAREDES
HERNANDEZ MINAN
HIDALGO CARDENAS
LEON BORJAS

LEON PALOMINO
LUJAN GONZALES
MANRIQUE CRUZ
MARTINEZ YNOUE
MELGAREJO URIOL
MINCHOLA OLOYA
MOTA BLAS
MUDARRA LEON
ORTIZ CABRERA
PAZ DOMINGUEZ
Pefia Vasquez
QUISPE AGUILAR
QUISPE LOPEZ
RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ
RIOS MARQUEZ
SAAVEDRA ARMAS
SALINAS MANRIQUE
SALINAS TRUJILLO
SEMINARIO MURILLO
TARAZONA JARA
URBINA LUCIO
VARGAS JUMBO
VARGAS LOPEZ
VASQUEZ LOPEZ
VEGA ALVA
VILLANUEVA TORRES
ZAGACETA ZAVALETA

Nombre

SHIRLEY ELIZABETH
PAMELA

YURIKO DAYANA
YADIRA

THALIA ESTHER
INGRID MICHEL
ZOILA REBECA
MEDALY ARACELI
BEATRIZ JANET
LILIA MARLENY
Karen

ROXANA INES
HISAMAR MERCEDES ¢,
CARLA

JESSENIA ELISA
BRIGGITHE INDIRA
ALEXA ODALYS
CRISTINA ROSALINDA
DALIA ANTUANET
DARLY KIMBERLY
ANDREA DANIELA
FIORELA JHANET
KRISSTELL MASIEL
ANGIE LUCERO
FATIMA SOLEDAD
LUZ MARIA
ALEXANDRA PAMELA
BRIGITTE ELENA
JULISSA SOLANGE
ANERIZ SAHUMI
YAQUELIN DEILI
Alexandra

MARYORI CONSUELO
YOLAIDY ANGY

RUBI ISABEL
SILVANA MIRELLA
HEIDY MILENE
KATHERINE DORCAS
ROSMERY JULIA
NICOL ESTEFANI
LUCINDA AMANDA
JACKELINE MILUSKA
PAULA KASANDRA
JOHNNY ALBERTO
ANGIE ANNY
ELIZABETH BALVINA
ARCILA VICTORIA
JESSICA JANDIRA

NF
12,03
13,10

6,70
12,20
4,45
10,35
8,75
3,58
5,23
7,53
10,95
2,88
4,03
0,40
6,23
2,50
12,00
0,38
6,85
11,68
6,13
10,00
10,45
11,15
13,68
1,48
5,05
4,73
8,95
11,10
12,13
10,98
10,13
8,03
11,20
0,73
7,00
10,70
10,48
10,88
11,25
8,15
0,00
3,40
6,68
1,55
8,65
10,05






No w RS

No w RS



